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	UPPER ASSAM GOLF ASSOCIATION

47th ALL ASSAM AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

	
	Online Registration Form
No.

Name

H'cap

Phone/Email

1
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4

5

6

7

8

Payment type
Online/RTG

Cash

Cheque

Amount

Signature: Golf Captain/Secy

CERTIFIED THAT THE ABOVE HANDICAP IS CORRECT

Note:

1. The entry fee payable for UAGA golfers is Rs 2500.00, non-UAGA golfers is Rs 3500.00, and feespayable for “professionals category” is Rs 2000.00

2. Online payment details:

a. Name: Upper Assam Golf Association
b. Bank: Yes Bank

c. Acc No: 104288700001586
d. IFSC code: YESB0001042
3. The scanned copy of online payment be sent to:
a. emailuaga@gmail.com and w/app-8811086650
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UPI QR CBDC QR

Scan the code below to make the payment

' VPA : yespay.bizshiz44665@yesbankltd
UPPER ASSAM GOLF ASSOCIATION







